Cornerstone Family Ministries— WONDER WALK

Official Release Consent Form AND Liability Waiver

Last Name _		First Name: _		T-shirt Size
Email		Cell/Day Phone		
Address			City, State, Zip	
Church/Com	pany/School			
Cornerstone Fand release any Directors or ar successors and thereof. I or wand agree to he of participating event.	yself, my parents, my heirs amily Ministries (CFM) perrand all rights and claims for y group or persons connect assigns for any and all injure recognize, acknowledge and harmless all sponsors are in the event. As a particip	mitting me to particion damage which I or camage which I or cted with the event, ries which I may suffiand assume the risk and sponsoring organicant, I have prepared	pate in the Wonder Work we may incur against (their heirs, executors, fer while taking a part in of the potential hazards ization from any injury d myself and am physica	Talk, I or we hereby waiv CFM, its staff, Board of administrators, In the event or as a result Is in the Wonder Walk I may receive as a result Ily fit to participate in th
	n addition, by initialing in the object of the land my and for promotion of future in this liability waiver a	children at this eve e Wonder Walk eve	nt on their face book parts.	age, in their newsletter
are walking w	vith me in the Wonder \	Walk:		
Child Name: _		Child Age:	T-shirt Size	
Child Name: _		Child Age:	T-shirt Size	
Child Name: _		Child Age:	T-shirt Size	
Child Name: _		Child Age:	T-shirt Size	
Child Name: _		Child Age:	T-shirt Size	
Child Name: _		Child Age:	T-shirt Size	
Participants (ınder the age of 18 mus	st have this form s	signed by a parent/gu	ıardian.
Signatura s	fWallow/guardian		_	
Date:	fWalker/guardian			